Pos

o 0~ W

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30

Num
2386

2345

2437
2415
2649
2338

2544

2614
2336

2412
2281
2305

2646
2274
2505
2522
2117
2254

2149
2165
2150
2241

2277
2299

2178
2100
2231

2114
2306

2446

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

Atleta

ANA CAROLINA O. DE ALMEIDA
MENEZES

CLAUDIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
SOARES

GIZELE COSTA MAIA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIANE PEREIRA VIANA FRAGA
BABI LINHARES

CAROL LAGE

VALERIA PRATES SCHIEBER SAUDE
ROSSATTO

MARIA JULIA ARAUJO FERREIRA
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA BENFICA RANDI

IVANEIDE GOMES DA SILVA
DULCIENE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSIANY DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

LIZA PEREIRA LEOCARDIO

FABIANA BISPO DAMASCENO
JULIANA PASCOAL DE SOUZA

DAIANE ALMEIDA SILVA

FERNANDA

FABIANA DO AMARAL E SILVA ARAUJO

ALEXANDRINA REGINA

EVELLY THAYNA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIA CLARA

ANDREIA FERNANDES

BRENDA LUENY
FERNANDA CRISTINA NICOLAU

ROSILENE MENDES
ANA RAFAELA
LORENA

EMANUELLE MAIRA
JULIANA PATROCINIO

CASSIA GONCALVES MENDES

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12

10KM

Sx.

M m M m

M m M M M m

M m T m

Idd.

40

28

34
37
33
40

44

42
36

35
43
21

32
37
32
41

0
47

53
27
18
42

32
42

46
38
39

29

42

FEM

Faixa
F4044

F2529

F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044

F4044

F4044
F3539

F3539
F4044
F2024

F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044
F0014
F4549

F5054
F2529
F1519
F4044

F3034
F4044

FA549
F3539
F3539

FO014
F2529

F4044

F.E

=

= = 0w s~ N

[ = ==

N

Equipe
VLS

PRETO RUNNING

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

O TEMPO

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

JET RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS
SEPARADO SIMONE

BRAVOS RUNNERS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
BRAVOS RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
BETIM RUNNERS

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:48:45

00:50:15

00:51:04
00:48:45
00:48:58
00:49:01

00:50:30

00:51:55
00:52:10

00:53:21
00:54:29
00:54:32

00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:55
00:55:04
00:55:43
00:56:13

00:56:22
00:56:31
00:56:56
00:57:09

00:57:09
00:57:11

00:57:12
00:57:24
00:58:03

00:58:20
00:58:21

00:58:34



31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54

55

56

57
58

2215

2628
2118

2268

2362
2360
2575
2547

2509
2142
2615
2291

2426
2435
2292

2644

2221

2198

2321

2577
2309

2172
2106
2121

2233

2455

2627
2467

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

PAULA MORAES

LARISSA LUCAS ROCHA

FERNANDA SPINDOLA DA SILVA
CARVALHO

GILSELIA LIMA

TATIANA MOREIRA DA COSTA
LUANA SOUZA GOMES
FERNANDA SANTOS

ESTER DA SILVA ROCHA CARDOSO
MAYRINK XAVIER

KARINA AUXILIADORA ROLIM
ROSILANE GRACIANO

LUISA CARDOSO AVELAR ABBADE
VALBIA MARIS PIMENTA PEREIRA

ALINE CAPANEMA DE BARROS
PAULA CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
ALINE GONCALVES DE MACEDO

LEILA LOPES
SHIRLEY ALMEIDA

FERNANDA FREIRE

TAIS MAYRA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LARISSA NUNES MAYERHOFER LIMA

LILIANA APARECIDA GOMES DOS
SANTOS

KARINA ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
BEATRIZ ANDRADE

GRAZIELA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

ROSANA SILVA

VERONICA MARCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LIMA

GIOVANNA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE COSTA SILVA

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12

10KM

M m M M

M m M m

56

33
44

46

37
24
34
36

41
48
30
53

35
36
31

39

43

43

36

50
43

45
39
32

52

39

30
43

FEM

F5559

F3034
F4044

F4549

F3539
F2024
F3034
F3539

F4044
F4549
F3034
F5054

F3539
F3539
F3034

F3539

F4044

F4044

F3539

F5054
FA044

FA549
F3539
F3034

F5054

F3539

F3034
F4044

cOo O N N

10

11
11

12

12

13

13

14

10
14

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MATERDEI
BETIM RUNNERS

GUERREIRAS
RUNNERS

RR ASSESSORIA
RR ASSESSORIA

BETIM RUNNERS
O TEMPO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

MATERDEI

00:58:53

00:58:57
00:59:14

00:59:23

00:59:23
00:59:26
00:59:28
00:59:43

00:59:56
01:00:04
01:00:16
01:00:25

01:00:28
01:00:36
01:01:08

01:01:20

01:01:22

01:01:22

01:01:46

01:01:50
01:01:51

01:02:00
01:02:19
01:02:25

01:02:29

01:02:34

01:03:11
01:03:20



59

60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70

71

72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83

84

85
86

87
88
89

2253

2174

2406
2493
2353
2595
2288

2629
2130
2232

2511
2335

2270

2307

2314

2634
2618
2156
2144
2495
2269

2454
2168
2176
2298

2573

2528
2294

2143
2612
2461

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

SELMA SOUSA ARAUIJO

MONICA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MARTINS

CARMEM MIRANDA RIOS BRETAS

ANA KELY DIAS DE SOUZA

ANA LUISA COIMBRA FERREIRA

NICOLE LUISA PEREIRA

MICHELE CEZAR FERNANDES DE SOUZA

CYNTHIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA AMARAL
LUCIENE LIMA
MARLENE GOMES FERREIRA LIMA

CINARA SAMANTA FERREIRA SOUZA
LILIAN DA CROCE

REGINA SILVA

KATIA MARGARETH DIAS

MARIA LUIZA BARROS

RAQUEL GONCALVES DE CARVALHO
VITORIA LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO FELIX
FERNANDO HENRIQUE

TATIANE PATRICIA

MARINA GOMES CUNHA PEIXOTO
NATALIA FERNANDES

DEBORA OLIVEIRA MEIRELES
FLAVIA REJANE DOS SANTOS
REJANE INACIO DA SILVA

DALILA GUIMARAES MORAES

REGINA MARTHA COSTA DE ASSIS
TACCO

CAMILA SILVA SOUZA CYPRIANO
ANGELA SANTOS PINHO TAVARES

SIMONE PEDROSO
PATRICIA FEITOSA ARAGAO
PRISCILLA COSTA KRAIZFELD

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12

10KM

M T M M m

M T M M  m M

M m T m

59

37

72
41
24
22
40

39
46
65

33
39

30

42

40

42
30
32
32
17
29

26
46
45
61

36

32
58

40
56
28

FEM

F5559

F3539

F7074
F4044
F2024
F2024
F4044

F3539
F4549
F6569

F3034
F3539

F3034

F4044

F4044

F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F1519
F2529

F2529
FA549
FA4549
F6064

F3539

F3034
F5559

F4044
F5559
F2529

15

15

16

16

11
17

12

17

18

19
13
14
15

w

= 00 N b

18

16

20

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

RR ASSESSORIA
O TEMPO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MATERDEI
BETIM RUNNERS

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS -
SEPARADO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

GRUPO PROJETA
BRAVOS RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS -
SEPARADO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
O TEMPO

01:03:22

01:03:31

01:03:49
01:04:06
01:04:11
01:04:24
01:04:32

01:04:35
01:04:40
01:04:55

01:05:04
01:05:04

01:05:38

01:06:01

01:06:01

01:06:04
01:06:09
01:06:10
01:06:12
01:06:41
01:06:49

01:06:56
01:07:04
01:07:05
01:07:17

01:07:42

01:07:52
01:07:59

01:08:00
01:08:47
01:08:53



90

91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113

114

115

116
117
118
119

2320

2236

2205

2557
2359
2616
2504
2366
2571
2433
2572
2191

2245

2384
2605
2423

2131
2356
2392
2260
2302

2476
2247

2239

2559

2315

2456
2521
2424
2324

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

SHEYLA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA

HO YUEH JEN

LIVIA FERNANDA AREDES SALES
BRAGANCA

LUCIANA NOGUEIRA MARTINS
THAUANY SILVA SOARES

LUDMILLA PERRY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
BETANIA PEGO PEREIRA

JESSICA DA CRUZ MOREIRA

MARIANA AZEVEDO GOES

LARISSA MARJORIE ARAUJO DE LIMA
LUCIANA TAVARES PERDIGAO
CONSUELO FIGUEIREDO

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

LIDINALVA SILVA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA ARAUJO CASTRO

LIDIANE SOARES TEODORO PASSOS DE
ALMEIDA

LUCIENE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

ANA MARIA ALEXANDRE VENTURA
RENATA JORDANIA ALMEIDA ROCHA
ELISANGELA MARQUES

HELBERT OLIVEIRA AMORIM

DALILA SALVADOR
GILDILANDE MIRANDA PESSOA

ALINE NEVES DO NASCIMENTO

MANUELA SIQUEIRA BRANDAO
CANUTO

MARIA VIEIRA LIMA

ISABELLA COSTA GOMES

JESSICA SAMARA CANDIDO FERREIRA
ESTEFANIA SANTIAGO FERREIRA
CARLA MARIA DOMINGOS JUSTINON

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12

10KM

v e o B o B R | M m M m M M M M

M M M m

43

61

33

41
26
49
32
33
35
28
51
59

45

50
41
38

48
55
32
48
33

47
42

34

40

36

33
21
36
36

FEM

F4044

F6064

F3034

F4044
F2529
F4549
F3034
F3034
F3539
F2529
F5054
F5559

F4549

F5054
F4044
F3539

F4549
F5559
F3034
F4549
F3034

F4549
F4044

F3034

FA044

F3539

F3034
F2024
F3539
F3539

21

17

22

18
19
19

10

23
20

11

20
12
21

13
24

22

25

21

23

22
23

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EUCOROSIM/INDIVID

UAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RR ASSESSORIA
O TEMPO

RR ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

UAI RUN
O TEMPO

BETIM RUNNERS
RR ASSESSORIA

GALO RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

APAIXONADOS MR

01:08:58

01:09:09

01:09:13

01:09:15
01:09:23
01:09:25
01:09:43
01:09:52
01:09:59
01:10:11
01:10:32
01:10:38

01:11:00

01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:24

01:11:35
01:11:51
01:12:00
01:12:08
01:12:55

01:13:07
01:13:13

01:13:14

01:13:22

01:13:25

01:13:31
01:13:42
01:14:01
01:14:04



120

121
122

123

124

125
126
127
128

129
130

131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144

145
146

2188

2499
2342

2129

2220

2397
2128
2394
2296

2283
2377

2376

2403
2635
2548
2214

2445
2513
2243

2429
2364
2222

2428
2550
2310

2587
2244

CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

BIANCA CAPOBIANGO DE
VASCONCELLOS

BETINA ALVARENGA NACIF
KARLA NADILA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS

LINDAMARCIA REZENDE TRINDADE
SILVA

SAMYA ARAUJO GUIMARAES

IZABELLA VIANA ANTONINI GUIMARAES
LETICIA SOUZA DIAS BARBOSA

ELANE DE FREITAS DA S CAVALCANTE
BARBARA HEREDIA P MAZALA

DANIELA COSTA MAIA DE MATOS
RAYANE SOU\A

VILMA SOARES

ROBERTA CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CARLA VIDAL ROCHA MARTINS

JOYCE GOMES DA SILVA AZEVEDO
NALVA HELENA SILVA LORDEIRO

ANA PAULA DIAS
JULIA CONDE VIEIRA
BETH ALVES

FERNANDA SOARES DA SILVA
GLEYCE KELLY TOMAZ
THAIS ALVES

RAQUEL PENAFORTE GARCIA COSTA
ANDREZA LUIZA SILVA
LUCIANA DA SILVA SOARES

VANESSA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO
CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA VIANA

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12

10KM

M m M m

M T M m

42

30
33

48

36

37
38
41
40

46
31

59

35
45
38
34

48
34
56

43
37
34

36
28
49

30
56

FEM

F4044

F3034
F3034

F4549

F3539

F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044

F4549
F3034

F5559

F3539
F4549
F3539
F3034

F4549
F3034
F5559

F4044
F3539
F3034

F3539
F2529
F4549

F3034
F5559

26

24

25

14

24

25

26

27
28

15
26

27
16
28
27

17
28

29
29
29

30

18

30

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

NUCORRE-
BH/INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

LONGAO DOS AMIGOS

EQUIPE SU ALKMIM/
MARTINS RUNNES

EQUIPE SU ALKMIM/
MARTINS RUNNES

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

COLABORADORES

FENIX RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

01:14:06

01:14:07
01:14:41

01:15:48

01:15:55

01:16:07
01:16:10
01:16:28
01:17:26

01:18:49
01:19:16

01:19:17

01:19:21
01:19:57
01:20:51
01:21:32

01:21:38
01:22:01
01:22:10

01:22:13
01:23:20
01:27:38

01:30:50
01:31:30
01:32:02

01:35:15
01:40:06



CORRIDA JORNAL O TEMPO 2025

10KM FEM

10/08/2025 - 10:35:12



